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Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, September 16, 2019 1:11:04 PM

6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

LUCKY DOC FCG 32.72 32.49 25.65 30.44 26.09 147.391 1

SILVER JACK 49 30.16 32.21 26.94 31.03 28.93 149.272 1

EL COBRA SS 28.47 33.87 38.14 36.70 27.75 164.933 1

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 44.33 32.63 28.93 36.85 33.00 175.744 1

EL GRINTA ES 37.59 36.95 40.25 32.99 31.13 178.915 1

LITTLE RANGER SS 34.54 47.64 31.60 34.36 32.39 180.536 2

BOB MESCAL S 39.14 40.50 36.01 32.90 38.92 187.477 1

NESUNO W 39.56 30.01 40.97 52.56 29.92 193.028 2

MAX MILLER BW 47.51 35.01 36.71 35.27 42.82 197.329 1

TUKO RED 49 42.43 36.46 40.96 40.57 37.85 198.2710 2

EB FINGERLESS CBA 45.18 45.49 41.11 37.95 39.57 209.3011 1

NAT WEST W 37.92 53.75 28.88 42.24 48.39 211.1812 3

AL LONG CBA 36.97 36.80 46.92 57.34 35.08 213.1113 2

TRAPPER CBA 39.60 42.98 33.13 51.14 47.24 214.0914 3

PIT KARSON S 43.35 42.52 45.83 47.16 49.60 228.4615 2

JUDGE ROY FC 50.95 50.64 42.56 75.31 39.27 258.7316 1

TIGER JACK S 46.75 56.34 68.33 55.60 37.85 264.8717 3

IV MERCURI S 49.28 39.64 65.83 42.25 69.53 266.5318 4

NEVADA RINO SG 64.74 60.02 48.68 53.20 53.08 279.7219 1

THE WOZ 49 59.50 38.07 73.00 68.09 41.98 280.6420 3

HAWK HUNTER JOE S 51.47 83.63 53.47 48.94 49.35 286.8621 5

BLU RANGER 49 47.66 49.23 66.66 94.75 61.21 319.5122 4

TEXAS JACK S 94.22 64.25 50.00 69.00 49.37 326.8423 6

ROY ROGERS ES 67.41 80.26 50.41 76.22 84.70 359.0024 2

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 73.08 103.68 70.16 113.63 90.06 450.6125 1
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

SILVER JACK 30.16 32.21 26.94 31.03 28.93 149.271 2

TUKO RED 42.43 36.46 40.96 40.57 37.85 198.272 10

THE WOZ 59.50 38.07 73.00 68.09 41.98 280.643 20

BLU RANGER 47.66 49.23 66.66 94.75 61.21 319.514 22

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 47.51 35.01 36.71 35.27 42.82 197.321 9

Category: Cattle Baron

EB FINGERLESS 45.18 45.49 41.11 37.95 39.57 209.301 11

AL LONG 36.97 36.80 46.92 57.34 35.08 213.112 13

TRAPPER 39.60 42.98 33.13 51.14 47.24 214.093 14

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 37.59 36.95 40.25 32.99 31.13 178.911 5

ROY ROGERS 67.41 80.26 50.41 76.22 84.70 359.002 24

Category: Frontier Cartridge

JUDGE ROY 50.95 50.64 42.56 75.31 39.27 258.731 16

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 32.72 32.49 25.65 30.44 26.09 147.391 1

Category: Gun Fighter

DUKE MAC LEOD 73.08 103.68 70.16 113.63 90.06 450.611 25

Category: Senior

BOB MESCAL 39.14 40.50 36.01 32.90 38.92 187.471 7

PIT KARSON 43.35 42.52 45.83 47.16 49.60 228.462 15

TIGER JACK 46.75 56.34 68.33 55.60 37.85 264.873 17

IV MERCURI 49.28 39.64 65.83 42.25 69.53 266.534 18

HAWK HUNTER JOE 51.47 83.63 53.47 48.94 49.35 286.865 21

TEXAS JACK 94.22 64.25 50.00 69.00 49.37 326.846 23

Category: Senior Gunfighter

NEVADA RINO 64.74 60.02 48.68 53.20 53.08 279.721 19

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 28.47 33.87 38.14 36.70 27.75 164.931 3

LITTLE RANGER 34.54 47.64 31.60 34.36 32.39 180.532 6

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 44.33 32.63 28.93 36.85 33.00 175.741 4

NESUNO 39.56 30.01 40.97 52.56 29.92 193.022 8

NAT WEST 37.92 53.75 28.88 42.24 48.39 211.183 12
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match M ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

LUCKY DOC

32.72 32.49 25.65 30.44 26.09 147.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.0930.4425.6537.4932.72

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

152.39

0

0

5

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

30.16 32.21 26.94 31.03 28.93 149.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.9331.0326.9437.2130.16

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

154.27

0

0

5

49'r Class

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL COBRA

28.47 33.87 38.14 36.70 27.75 164.93

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.7531.7028.1438.8728.47

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

154.93

15

0

5

Silver Senior

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

44.33 32.63 28.93 36.85 33.00 175.74

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0036.8528.9337.6339.33

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

175.74

5

0

5

Wrangler

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

37.59 36.95 40.25 32.99 31.13 178.91

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1332.9935.2536.9532.59

5=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

168.91

15

0

5

Elder Statesman

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

34.54 47.64 31.60 34.36 32.39 180.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.3934.3626.6052.6434.54

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

180.53

5

0

5

Silver Senior

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BOB MESCAL

39.14 40.50 36.01 32.90 38.92 187.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.9232.9031.0145.5039.14

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

187.47

5

0

5

Senior

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NESUNO

39.56 30.01 40.97 52.56 29.92 193.02

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.9237.5630.9735.0134.56

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

168.02

30

0

5

Wrangler

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

47.51 35.01 36.71 35.27 42.82 197.32

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.8235.2731.7140.0132.51

15=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

172.32

30

0

5

B Western

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match M ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

TUKO RED

42.43 36.46 40.96 40.57 37.85 198.27

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8540.5735.9641.4637.43

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

193.27

10

0

5

49'r Class

10

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EB FINGERLESS

45.18 45.49 41.11 37.95 39.57 209.30

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.5737.9536.1150.4940.18

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

204.30

10

0

5

Cattle Baron

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

37.92 53.75 28.88 42.24 48.39 211.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.3942.2428.8843.7537.92

0=

= 0

3

0

5

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

196.18

20

0

5

Wrangler

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

36.97 36.80 46.92 57.34 35.08 213.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.0837.3436.9241.8036.97

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

188.11

30

0

5

Cattle Baron

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TRAPPER

39.60 42.98 33.13 51.14 47.24 214.09

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.2436.1428.1342.9834.60

5=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

179.09

40

0

5

Cattle Baron

14

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

43.35 42.52 45.83 47.16 49.60 228.46

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.6037.1630.8347.5233.35

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

183.46

50

0

5

Senior

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JUDGE ROY

50.95 50.64 42.56 75.31 39.27 258.73

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.2765.3132.5650.6440.95

10=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

228.73

35

0

5

Frontier Cartridge

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

46.75 56.34 68.33 55.60 37.85 264.87

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8545.6038.3351.3441.75

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

214.87

50

0

0

Senior

17

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

IV MERCURI

49.28 39.64 65.83 42.25 69.53 266.53

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.5342.2540.8344.6439.28

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

211.53

50

10

5

Senior

18

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match M ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

NEVADA RINO

64.74 60.02 48.68 53.20 53.08 279.72

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.0843.2038.6845.0244.74

20=

= 0

4

0

5

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

214.72

70

0

5

Senior Gunfighter

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE WOZ

59.50 38.07 73.00 68.09 41.98 280.64

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.9848.0938.0043.0739.50

20=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

7

0

35=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

205.64

80

0

5

49'r Class

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

HAWK HUNTER JOE

51.47 83.63 53.47 48.94 49.35 286.86

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.3548.9438.4768.6346.47

5=

= 0

4

0

5

20=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

251.86

40

0

5

Senior

21

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BLU RANGER

47.66 49.23 66.66 94.75 61.21 319.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.2164.7551.6644.2342.66

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

254.51

65

0

0

49'r Class

22

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TEXAS JACK

94.22 64.25 50.00 69.00 49.37 326.84

Misses: 10

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.3749.0045.0069.2544.22

50=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

256.84

65

10

5

Senior

23

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ROY ROGERS

67.41 80.26 50.41 76.22 84.70 359.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.7066.2250.4180.2667.41

0=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

329.00

35

0

5

Elder Statesman

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DUKE MAC LEOD

73.08 103.68 70.16 113.63 90.06 450.61

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.0683.6360.1683.6863.08

10=

= 0

4

0

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

350.61

100

0

0

Gun Fighter

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

38Misses: 21 47 39

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

26

Penalties: 0 0 0 1 1

39.78 48.40 35.85 43.66 39.40Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0




